
DIV # TEAM NAME CAPTAIN(S) FROM EMAIL PHONE

70.1 Clearwater Aces Harry Carothers Clearwater hc@tampabay.rr.com
727.301.9665

727.577.9970

70.2 TNP John Wingfield California jwingfield1@gmail.com 502.593.7886

65.1 Bucket Makers Neal Westendorg Iowa nloaders@longlines.com 712.420.0238

65.2 Golden Age
Doug Crawley

Jeffrey Eichner
New Jersey

dcrawley@staffingsynergies.com

eichner@sfg4life.com
732.207.5799

65.3 IPS, Inc. Mike Phelps St. Pete mikp@integrityprops.com 813.918.2818

65.4 Team USA
Doug Turner

Earl Dixon
USA dougturner56@me.com 865.385.4329

60.1 CanUsa 60 Doug Combs Beford coombsdoug@rogers.com 647.557.5612

60.2 Georgia Boys Warren Prehmus Georgia wprehmus@bellsouth.net 770.317.3145

60.3 Lancaster Warriors Jack Stoner jack@lancastertravelinc.com

60.4 NYC Masters Xperience Lahh Woods lahhwoods@hotmail.com 347.869.0523

60.5 Sports Power Bill Alexson Maryland SportsPower@gmail.com 443.629.0703

60.6 Still Here 60 Paul Stallings pstallings56@yahoo.com 330.283.9529

55.1 CanUsa 55 Doug Combs Bedford coombsdoug@rogers.com 647.557.5612

55.2 Indy All-Stars James Adams Indiana
towingadams@yahoo.com

dcellis101@aol.com
317.605.7131

55.3 St. Pete Beach Ballers Don Dye Florida don.dye@gmail.com 256.867.4514

55.4 Tampa Swish Jerry Woodka Florida bbcoach@tampabay.rr.com 727.916.1082

55.5 The Philly Connection Mike Mikulski Philly Tampa Michael.Mikulski@ADP.com 215.292.2410

50.1 Atlanta + Alfredo Rodriguez Georgia alfredo1989@hotmail.com 770.630.1764

50.2 Charlotte Cosmos Kenny Hill Florida kennyhill22@yahoo.com 704.208.6641 

50.3 Chi Town Cats Dwayne Draine Illinois omni.ddraine@yahoo.com 773.544.8030

50.4 Geezer Hoops Todd Williams Florida Todd@TampaBay.DJ 813.454.9464

50.5 HOPsquad
George Donovan

Jeff Klein
Texas

gdonovan@ss-roofing.com

jkvectorsdab@msn.com

407.947.8249

407.221.3259

50.6 Santora's Pub & Grill J. Gerard Green jgerard.green@gmail.com 716.866.8307

50.7 South Atlanta 50 Melvin Bannister Georgia melvin.banister@yahoo.com 770.862.0258

50.8 Still Here 50 Paul Stallings pstallings56@yahoo.com 330.283.9529

45.1 USA South Todd Williams Florida Todd@TampaBay.DJ 813.454.9464

45.2 USA Blazers Randall White Georgia southerncomfortmoving@gmail.com 404.438.1669

40.1 Bay Area Showdown LeTroy Carter Florida u136111@icloud.com 813.294.7190

40.2 Old Yotes Chuck Welke dilks24.cw@gmail.com 701.741.3742

40.3 Sarasota Kennel Club Dennis Bunker Florida dennisrbunker@aol.com 941.704.8838

40.4 South Atlanta 40 Melvin Bannister Georgia melvin.banister@yahoo.com 770.862.0258

40.5 Tampa Bay Masters Greg Summers Florida gsummers4@gmail.com 407.797.7222
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